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Total Number of Voters : 56,331 of 77,834 = 72.37%

11/29/2016 02:05 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 274  6,364 6,09024.68% 23.94% 23.97%DEMOCRATIC

 834  19,568 18,73475.14% 73.64% 73.70%REPUBLICAN

 2  151 1490.18% 0.59% 0.57%CONSTITUTION PARTY

 0  137 1370.00% 0.54% 0.52%GREEN

 0  331 3310.00% 1.30% 1.25%LIBERTARIAN

 1,110Cast Votes: 37.68%  25,441  26,55147.66% 47.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,836

0.00%

62.32%

 0

 27,944  29,780

 00.00%

52.34%

0.00%

52.87%
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Total Number of Voters : 56,331 of 77,834 = 72.37%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS, Vote For 1

 865  13,958 13,09329.64% 24.98% 25.22%DEM HILLARY CLINTON - PRESIDENT  TIM 

KAINE- VICE-PRESIDENT

 1,911  39,135 37,22465.49% 71.01% 70.72%REP DONALD J TRUMP - PRESIDENT  MICHAEL 

R PENCE - VICE-PRESIDENT

 23  222 1990.79% 0.38% 0.40%CON DARRELL L CASTLE - PRESIDENT  SCOTT 

N BRADLEY - VICE-PRESIDENT

 13  338 3250.45% 0.62% 0.61%GRN JILL STEIN - PRESIDENT  AJAMU BARAKA - 

VICE-PRESIDENT

 68  1,256 1,1882.33% 2.27% 2.27%LIB GARY JOHNSON - PRESIDENT  WILLIAM 

WELD - VICE-PRESIDENT

 3  6 30.10% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH BIDEN (W)

 4  16 120.14% 0.02% 0.03%BEN CARSON (W)

 4  118 1140.14% 0.22% 0.21%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 8  55 470.27% 0.09% 0.10%JOHN KASICH (W)

 0  13 130.00% 0.02% 0.02%TED CRUZ (W)

 14  119 1050.48% 0.20% 0.22%EVAN MCMULLIN (W)

 0  10 100.00% 0.02% 0.02%MICHAEL PENCE (W)

 3  13 100.10% 0.02% 0.02%PAUL RYAN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%CONDOLEEZA RICE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%COLIN POWELL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%LINDA MCGRATH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARLOS RAY NORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC ORR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TODD PARKER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%RAND PAUL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON PAUL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON PERLMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEWIS M POORMAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY ANN PROBST (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%MITT ROMNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL ROWE (W)

 0  10 100.00% 0.02% 0.02%MARCO RUBIO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL R AIKEN (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%CARL J. BATZEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES BURCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE D BURK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE H W BUSH (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEB BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS J CANCILLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH A CARPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALICE COOPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD COX (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JILL DALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARK JOSEPH DERUBEIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHELE EDWARDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GILBERT ELLIOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHESTER GALLAGHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GILBERT GOTTFRIED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT GOTTSHALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD HATCH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM HOEFLING (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE HUCKABEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EVAN JAMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN E JASPER (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCAIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLINTON SCHMIDT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRADEN JUBECK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN KARN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS KENISTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID J KORMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE KUROWSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL A MATUREN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SANDRA J MCCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BROOKS SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEFF SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT CARL STAPH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT STEWART (W)

 1  1 00.03% 0.00% 0.00%CORY J TERWILLIGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AL VERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LIBBYLOU WEISE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBBY WELLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY WHITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE ZERBEE (W)

 2,918Cast Votes: 99.05%  52,423  55,34198.20% 98.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

0.95%

 0

 962  990

 00.00%

1.80%

0.00%

1.76%
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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 859  15,107 14,24830.80% 27.36% 27.54%DEM KATIE MCGINTY

 1,806  36,533 34,72764.75% 66.69% 66.60%REP PAT TOOMEY

 121  3,150 3,0294.34% 5.82% 5.74%LIB EDWARD T CLIFFORD III

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%DON CARNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BEN CARSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM COLT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD M CRAIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DON BEAVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EARL EBY (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL ERB (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM HARRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEE LANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SANDRA J MCCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERESSA MORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMIE NOEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHERRY PARKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ARIYA M POWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE  REFNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICK SANTORUMM (W)

 0  18 180.00% 0.03% 0.03%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%HALVERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES P ROKOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLIE ROSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ILAYNA SARACOGLU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SEARS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE SESTAK (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%STEVE SHEETZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALI SHUSTER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.01% 0.01%EVERETT STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT WHITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%OH H SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIMBIRLY WILTERMIRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JS VIPOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES WOOMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD TRUMP (W)



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2016 GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Page 5 of 22

Total Number of Voters : 56,331 of 77,834 = 72.37%

11/29/2016 02:05 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB STOUT (W)

 2,789Cast Votes: 94.67%  52,069  54,85897.53% 97.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  157

0.00%

5.33%

 0

 1,316  1,473

 00.00%

2.47%

0.00%

2.61%
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ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 824  17,169 16,34530.12% 31.62% 31.54%DEM JOSH SHAPIRO

 1,910  37,226 35,31669.81% 68.32% 68.39%REP JOHN RAFFERTY

 0  5 50.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY ANN PROBST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT BOWER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BEN CARSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM COHEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEAN K CUPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DARYL DIXON (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PASQUEL  EUGENE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW GINDLESPERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TREY GOWDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM  WOJCIK  JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHAWN T RATCHFORD JR (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%KATHLEEN KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PHIL KESSEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES LEGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHEAL LONG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL MARKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS MCCUNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROY MINET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY MONTGOMERY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL BLAIR ROBINSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARAKAY ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JILLIAN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD J TRUMP (W)

 2,736Cast Votes: 92.87%  51,695  54,43196.83% 96.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  210

0.00%

7.13%

 0

 1,690  1,900

 00.00%

3.17%

0.00%

3.37%
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AUDITOR GENERAL, Vote For 1

 795  16,881 16,08629.26% 31.24% 31.14%DEM EUGENE A DEPASQUALE

 1,769  34,316 32,54765.11% 63.21% 63.31%REP JOHN BROWN

 77  1,642 1,5652.83% 3.04% 3.03%GRN JOHN J SWEENEY

 71  1,349 1,2782.61% 2.48% 2.49%LIB ROY A MINET

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEAN K CUPP (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%MACY LYNN ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%LOUISE BERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM BRITZ (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT DOUGLAS BUCHANAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES R CULBERTSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN DISABATO (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM LOUCKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANTHONY M POWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AUGUSTIS STINE (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HUNTER SWOPE (W)

 2,717Cast Votes: 92.23%  51,487  54,20496.44% 96.22%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  227

0.07%

7.71%

 0

 1,898  2,125

 20.00%

3.56%

0.00%

3.77%
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 766  16,547 15,78128.33% 30.74% 30.62%DEM JOE TORSELLA

 1,780  34,205 32,42565.83% 63.15% 63.29%REP OTTO VOIT

 86  1,832 1,7463.18% 3.40% 3.39%GRN KRISTIN COMBS

 69  1,449 1,3802.55% 2.69% 2.68%LIB JAMES BABB

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY BLACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES R CULBERTSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANNON DICKEN (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KURT GLATFELTER (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%CRAIG C HARRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT CASEY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KASICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS KOTZAN (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HUNTER SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES W TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG WISE (W)

 2,704Cast Votes: 91.79%  51,342  54,04696.17% 95.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  242

0.00%

8.21%

 0

 2,043  2,285

 00.00%

3.83%

0.00%

4.06%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 1,118  19,888 18,77040.35% 36.17% 36.38%DEM ART HALVORSON

 1,589  33,679 32,09057.34% 61.84% 61.62%REP BILL SHUSTER

 53  964 9111.91% 1.76% 1.76%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNIE SANDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOREEN AGNEW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTINA MARIE BATTISTI (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JOE BIDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES A BLOOM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KEN BONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLEN BORN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTIAN BOSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DUKE BRUNNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TODD CAMMARATA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID CAREY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE CARRIERI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE COLEBANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM COWHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES R CULBERTSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANDREW G CURTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY C CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THAD DALBY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANPLUNKETTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RADRIC DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY DAVIS (W)

 1  4 30.04% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL DELGROSSO (W)

 1  4 30.04% 0.01% 0.01%KIRK J DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD J TRUMPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRENNAN DUFFY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE EBERSOLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON ECKERT (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE ERB (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN URBAN, ESQUIRE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JON ESWORTHY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BEN EVERT (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%FIRAS FASHEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK ROSENHOOVERR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM FRIES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAMIAN FUTRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD GEIST (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL GOOD (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN J GROVE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALANA  HARTZOG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY JANE HAMMERS (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS C. HAMMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE HANNA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM HAYS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL HENNESSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HIRT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS M HOLSINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HEATHER HOLT (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%EMILY IGOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES R HUFF II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HIRTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM JOHNS (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%DALE E. SHAFFER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB CASEY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EUGENE KALVESTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%REX KESSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVE KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARA KITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN KIZINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PETE KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHLOE KOCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JONATHAN LIGHT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%MEL LINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM LOUCKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM MARLETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RAY MCALKICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE MCDONNELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KATIE MCGINTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL MCKNIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUSTIN MOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATE MONAHAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE MUDANUTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANDY NEELY (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%KELLY OVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON PARSONS (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN PATTERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM PAULE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS RAIHL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARLEE RANALLI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN RICE (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES M RILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%XAVIER ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GERALD ROSE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES R SEYMOUR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSH SHERIPO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT SPRANKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JILL STEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AIMEE S STEM (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RYAN STROHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BESTY SUMMERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN TELYEA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALANE TIMMERMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC L UMFRESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE WALSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GERALD MARK WARING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT YOUNG (W)

 2,771Cast Votes: 94.06%  51,889  54,66097.20% 97.03%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  174

0.03%

5.91%

 0

 1,496  1,670

 10.00%

2.80%

0.00%

2.96%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 919  20,241 19,32297.56% 98.42% 98.38%REP JOHN MCGINNIS

 0  29 290.00% 0.15% 0.14%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.01%CHRIS ARNOLD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ARTHUR ALBRIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOHN ANTHONY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TIM BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ARLENE BALCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MIKE  BATES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BRIAN BEHE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CAMIE J BICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JUSTIN BOBAL (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.01%BOB HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CURTIS BOPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES BOWMASTER (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.03% 0.03%ZACHARY BRACKEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SHARON BREAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ANN BRISKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOE BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JEB BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ERIK CAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BRIAN CAMBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TODD CAMMARATA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%NICHOLAS CARTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KELLY CHAPLIN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN CHESNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER RICARD GIBSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHAEL CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BILL CLINTON (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB CONWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RYAN CROSBY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ALEISTER CROWLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%A C STICKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHARLES R CULBERTSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%IKE DADON (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DISABATO DAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GARY DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BOB DENNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GEORGE DIBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHERI DIEHL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GAVIN DIVELY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DOMINIC DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KIRK DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DONALDTRUMP (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.03% 0.02%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DON SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL B. DOUGLASS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DOUGLAS SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%EUGENE DOWNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DANIEL DRUMM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SCOTT DUGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%THOMAS J DUNKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JANE KIMMEN ECKELS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%LISA ECKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JASON ECKERT (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%VICTOR R ELDER (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RICHARD ESTABROOK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JON ESWORTHY (W)

 1  6 50.11% 0.03% 0.03%RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 2  14 120.21% 0.06% 0.07%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TOM FAHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%AUSTIN FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%PAULA FORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES FRANKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%AMY FREDERICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BRUCE FROST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LISA FRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RICHARD FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JUAN GIL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DAN GILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MATTHEW GINDLESPERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KURT GLATFELTER (W)

 1  3 20.11% 0.01% 0.01%DONNA GORITY (W)

 2  4 20.21% 0.01% 0.02%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JUSTIN GRAHAM (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GENN GREYMANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ALIVIA GROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%STEVE GUICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JEFF GUYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KIRK HAMMETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%THOMAS HANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MIKE HANNA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TERRANCE A HEISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%WAYNE HIPPO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHAEL E HOLZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RICHARD HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ERIC HORELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%AARON J HOUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LYNNETTE HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TIM HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JULIUS IACURTO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARL THOMPSON III (W)

 2  4 20.21% 0.01% 0.02%JOHN R CAREY III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  8 80.00% 0.04% 0.04%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%ANTHONY JENKINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHRIS JERICHO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JIM GEORGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOEY FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%PAUL JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BETH E JONES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD A JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES MOSCHELLA JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOHN W MCKEE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LOUIS SCHMITT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MATTHEW A VILLANI JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%WILLIAM  WOJCIK  JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%WILLIAM B CROSS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LAURA KAUFFMAN (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KAZMAIER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHEN KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BRIAN KIRKPATRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JUSTIN KLEINOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHLOE KOCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RANDY KOURY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%WILLIAM A KRILL (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES KRUG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ROBERT KUTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DIXIE KYPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TYRION LANNISTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ALISON LEAHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DAWN LEONARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHAEL LEONARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ANTON LESKOVANSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JIM LOWE (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%KATHY MACAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHRIS MAIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TOM MARLETT (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%RACHEL MATTICA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ERIK MENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KYLEE MEYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TRAVIS MICHAUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%REGGIE MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JERRY MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SARAH MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHUCK MINIELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KIRK MITCHELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DANII MORE (W)

 1  2 10.11% 0.01% 0.01%GREGORY MORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KRIS MOSLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KATHRINE MULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%STEVE NEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MIKE NOCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LORI NOYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BARACK OBAMA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHELLE OBAMA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BILL ORIELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DENNIS PAGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHERRY PARKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES PATTERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SAM PAULE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%DAVID PERTILE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%FRED E PETRUNAK (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%FRANCIS PIROZZOLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHERYL D POWELL (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES PREUSSER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.01%PHILIP RAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAYME ORR RHODES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DYLAN RICHARDS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MICHELLE ROBINSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%XANDER ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ARTURO ROSAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%PATRICIA ROSE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.01%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%AYSAH SALAMAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RICK SANCHEZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BERNEY SANDERS (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.04% 0.03%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ZACHARY SCHOLL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BILL SCHRIFT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TIM SERBIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%KELLI SERVELLO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SISU SETTLE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DOUGLASS L SINGER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SMITH (W)

 4  8 40.42% 0.02% 0.04%PETE STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TED BEAM (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.01%ANDREW WOJCIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TYLER SKELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%AL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ARCHIBALD SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JERRY SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOE SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GARY SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ROBERT SPRANKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BERNARD L CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%LARRY J FOCHT SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SONDRA STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%PAULA STELLABOTTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BRETT STEWART (W)

 1  1 00.11% 0.00% 0.00%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%BENNETT STROH (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MIKE STUBLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%FRANK SWALGA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JAMES B SWAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%MARK SWARTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%TRAVIS TEFFT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%RASHEAN THOMAS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER WALKEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ROBIN WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GERALD MARK WARING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GARY WATTERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%GARY WEISEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%STEPHEN WEYANDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SHAWN WEYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%ANDY WITMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%NATHANAEL WOODS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%SAM ZEIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.00%JOSH ZUPON (W)

 942Cast Votes: 77.66%  19,633  20,57579.85% 79.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  271

0.00%

22.34%

 0

 4,953  5,224

 00.00%

20.15%

0.00%

20.25%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 1,385  26,397 25,01297.74% 99.18% 99.11%REP JUDY WARD

 2  10 80.14% 0.03% 0.04%AARON RITCHEY (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%TIM ALLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALISON AMATO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANDREW ANDERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN ASHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE AUTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID BAILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HEIDI BARBARINI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TONY BARR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN BAUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM BECK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WALTER BECKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EDWARD BELLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES BERKHEIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAMELA BLACKMON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JANET BLAIR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARLTON BLANCHARD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW BLATTENBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KEN BONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL BOOKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM BOTTENFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%YVONNE BRILHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDITH BROUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TYLER BURCHFIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRETT BUTERBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM H CAMBRIDGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID CAREY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN CAREY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KRISTEN CARRIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY CESCHINI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID CITRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACOB CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DIANE CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON CLAYCOMB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL COWAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIMOTHY CRUST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARY C CURTIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUSTIN DELASKO (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DIBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ATTY THOMAS DICKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CRAIG DODGE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CASEY DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM DURASO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL DUTIL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HARLEY EBERSOLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE EBERSOLE (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%KAITLYNN ECKHARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EDWINTAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEFFREY R EGLEY (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL ELDER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE ERB (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN URBAN, ESQUIRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANI EVANS (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%REBECCA FARNHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHERRY LEE FICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES FRANKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MILTON FRIEDMAN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIAN GAHAGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JODY GAHAGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KYLE GIARTH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CAROLE GILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH GLUNT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHELLE GONSMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH J GRASSI (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JERYL GREEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CALEB GWINN (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%LOGAN HANLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LESHAWN HAYNES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS HOLSINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL HOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH HURD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%EMILY IGOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES HUFF II (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES E MENCER III (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%LEONARD S FIORE III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD IMLER (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CORY JAMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE MURGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GLENN R POTTS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB JUBELIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK KAUFFMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARL KENYON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARA KITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PETE KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES KRUG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES LEGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES M LEGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%IAN LESLIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM LEVINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER LIEBAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MEL LINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATTY LINK (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%BRIAN D LONG (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON LYNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEN MALLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DON MARTIN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JANET MAUK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALEXANDER MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS MCCUNE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE MCKALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK  MCKAY (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%CUMMINS MCNITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROSILAND MERRITS (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%COURTNEY MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARK MICHRINA (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW JAMES MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRED MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY LEE MILLER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%LOUIS MOLLICA (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID MOSES (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JOEY JAMES MOSES (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%RITA MURPHY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN MYERS (W)

 1  2 10.07% 0.00% 0.01%DAVE NEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANDY NEELY (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JORDAN OLDHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ABE ONKST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES OTT (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%AMANDA OTTAWAY (W)

 2  3 10.14% 0.00% 0.01%BRENT OTTAWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL DURBIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES PERRIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAUREL PETRULIONIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT PLANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS PYEATT (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN EDWARD RICHARDS (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%KATHY RICHARDSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KATHRYN RILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT ROBINSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARAKY ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE ROUTCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TODD RUSSELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE RUTTER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BEN SCHNEIDER (W)

 1  14 130.07% 0.05% 0.05%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BETH SEIDEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES R SEYMOUR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRAVIS SHAMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ARIK SHILDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KORY SHILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM SIDWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARRY F SINGLETON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RUSSELL SIPES (W)

 1  4 30.07% 0.01% 0.02%HARRY T SLICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRANDON SLIKO (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JARRED SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAMARA SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CAMERON SPROW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT CARL STAPH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON STERN (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GLENN STEVENS (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DON EUGEAN STEWART (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%BYRON SHAFER - STROUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN STULTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CAROLE SWOPE (W)

 1  2 10.07% 0.00% 0.01%JOHN H SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%LISA E THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ED TOTH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ELIOT TRIMBLE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CYNTNIA VANDERGLAS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%AARON WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN M WAGNER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JODY WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEO WALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROB WALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRADY WERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LYNN I WHELAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT WHITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL WILLEM (W)

 1,417Cast Votes: 81.77%  25,218  26,63587.57% 87.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  316

0.00%

18.23%

 0

 3,581  3,897

 00.00%

12.43%

0.00%

12.76%

PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT AMENDING THE MANDATORY JUDICIAL RETIREMENT AGE, Vote For 1

 1,430  26,938 25,50853.42% 54.83% 54.76%YES

 1,247  22,259 21,01246.58% 45.17% 45.24%NO

 2,677Cast Votes: 90.87%  46,520  49,19787.14% 87.34%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  265

0.14%

9.00%

 0

 6,865  7,130

 40.00%

12.86%

0.01%

12.66%


